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Monday, October 4 Tuesday, October 5

[]10:00am - 11:00am Staff Meeting_ []1:00pm - 2:30pm FYI-Hispanic Heritage Month Event w/ Speaker
w1 Guiliana Valencia-Banks of the Esperanza Center

[]11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan and

Commissioner Slaughter_ Khan, Lina

<
[112:30pm - 1:00p
Holland, Caroline
[[11:30pm - 2:00pm OPA Monthly Meeting w/ Commissioner 3:00pm - 3:30pm Meeting w/ Dana Rao, Adobe GC
Slaughter

[]2:00pm - 3:00pm OGC Monthly Mtg with Cmshr Slaughter

Wednesday, October 6 Thursday, October 7

12:00pm - 1:00pm BCP Biweekly Meeting w/ Comr. Slaughter Phillip_aughter, Rebecca &

[711:00pm - 2:30pm Closed Commission Meeting Scheduled for
October 7, 2021

3:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly Mtg. w/Commissioner Slaughter &

Commisioner wilon IR
3:00pm - 4:00pm OIA Monthly Meeting w/ Commissioner Wilson, Christine <
Slaughter [ ]3:00pm - 4:00pm FYI-Ask Me Anything Session with Agency

[ |9:00pm - 10:00pm An In-Person Fireside Chat with Sukhinder

Jenn Hagan

1:00pm - 1:30pm OCR Monthly Meeting w/ Commissioner
Slaughter

Friday, October 8

Saturday, October 9

Sunday, October 10

Slaughter, Rebecca 1 10/18/2021 10:41 AM



October 11, 2021 -
October 17, 2021
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Monday, October 11

Wednesday, October 13

[7]10:00am - 10:30am Coffee w/[EN

Friday, October 15

9:00am - 9:30am Weekly Mtg. w/Commissioner Slaughter &

Commissioner Wilson (Call--Odd days, H526; even days, H540) -
Wilson, Christine <*

D11:30am - 1:30pm Team Lunch_Greer, Kristin

Thursday, October 14

Tuesday, October 12
[7110:00am - 11:00am Staft Mecting [N OE
[ ®o® }

Slaughter, Rebecca <

[7111:00am - 11:30am planning/ get organized call for Fall Forum
Panel on Visions for Antitrust (webex) - Zanfagna, Gary
[]2:30pm - 3:00pm Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan and

Commissioner Slaughter
O

Khan, Lina

[13:00pm - 4:00pm BC Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner Slaughter
O

[110:00am - 10:30am Weekly w/ Acting Chair Slaughter & Comr.
Phillips mslaughter, Rebecca
[[]2:00pm - 2:30pm onthly Meeting w/ Commissioner

Saturday, October 16

Sunday, October 17

Slaughter, Rebecca 1

10/20/2021 3:44 PM



October 18, 2021 -
October 24, 2021
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Monday, October 18

Tuesday, October 19

[110:00am - 11:00am Staff Meeting[(b)(6)

D11:00am - 12:00pm Lunch w/ Comr. Starks (Millie's)

b)(6) Slaughter, Rebecca+*

[]11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan and
Commissioner Slaughter (LK to call RKSI(b)(S)
<

[13:00pm - 4:00pm DPIP -i
https://ftc.zoomgov.co (b)(6)

'(han, Lina

(b)(S)

(
|(b)(6) Flaughter, Rebecca

Wednesday, October 20
[112:50pm - 5:42pm [(b)(6) (DCA-SAN )

Friday, October 22

[ |8:30am - 9:00am On-site arrival (Marriott Marquis-Marriott Ballroom
5 (Lobby Level))

[ ]9:00am - 10:15am IAPP PSR (San Diego)

[12:05pm - 11:59pm|(b)(6) [SAN-DCA)

Thursday, October 21
[110:00am - 10:30am Weekly w/ Acting Chair Slaughter & Comr.

Phillips {(b)(6) blaughter, Rebecca©*

[711:00pm - 3:00pm Open Commission Meeting (Commissioners Room
and Public Comments Room Links Below) - Tabor, April

[]3:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly Mtg. w/Commissioner Slaughter &

Commissioner Wilson (Call—i(b)(S)

Wilson, Christine <

b)(6)

Saturday, October 23

Sunday, October 24

Slaughter, Rebecca

1 11/2/2021 4:45 PM
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Monday, October 25 Tuesday, October 26
[110:00am - 11:00am Staff Meeting [b)(6) | []10:00am - 10:30am BE Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner
[b)(6) |Slaughter, Rebecca <> Slaughter
[]11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan and (https://ftc,zoomgov.comkb)(s) |
Commissioner Slaughter (LK to call RKSfhW&) _____ |Khan, Lina (b)(6) Slaughter, Rebecca™
< 2:00pm - 3:00pm BCP Biweekly Meeting w/ Comr. Slaughter

|_11:30pm - 2:00pm Weekly w/ Comr. Slaughter & Comr. Phillips https://ftc.zoomgov.com{(b)(6)
(b)(6) Slaughter, Rebecca<* (b)(6) blaughter, Rebecca
[[13:00pm - 4:00pm BC Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner Slaughter
<

Wednesday, October 27 Thursday, October 28
:00am - 11:00am TechTan cast (Link in 11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg. w/Commissioner Slaughter &
[ [10:00am - 11:00am TechTank Pod (Link in body) [] ki issi laugh
[7]12:30pm - 2:00pm Strategic Planning Session (HQ[b\6Y | Commissioner Wilson (Call-{(y)(6)
b)(s) |aughterr Rebecca Wilson, Christine <
[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Quarterly Meeting [7]1:00pm - 1:50pm 1G Quarterly Meeting w/ Acting Chair Slaughter
(https://ftc.zoomgov.com|(b)(6) | [0)6)
[(b)(6) | FTC Diversity Council Slaughter, Rebecca <
[ ]3:30pm - 4:30pm FTC Event - 2021 National Disability Employment = |2:00pm - 3:00pm DAP Check-in w/ Comr. Slaughter
Awareness Month (Zoom Link: (https://ftc,zoomgov,com|(b)(6)
htts://ftc.zoomov.com](b)(S) | [(b)(6) | Slaughter, Rebecca
(b)(6) Greer, Kristin [ ]3:00pm - 4:00pm Marketing Practices Check-in w/ Commissioner
Slaughter
: onfb)(6)
b)(6) Slaughter, Rebecca
_|4:00pm - 5:00pm All FTC staff webinar: Serving Communities o
] Il ff webi i ities of
Color

{https://ftc_zoomgov_com,l(b)(S)

Friday, October 29 Saturday, October 30
(b)(6) |

[ 111:30am - 12:15pm Fall IPRPAG Meeti
(https://g oansi.webex.con{ b)(6) |
{(0)(6) |

Sunday, October 31

[ |Halloween (United States)

Slaughter, Rebecca 1 11/5/2021 2:22 PM



